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Additional Options
Funeral service at a separate venue to the crematorium or cemetery 

Visiting the deceased out of o�ce hours 

Attending burial or strewing of cremated remains 

Digital funeral notice 

Limousine (6 passengers) 

Wheelchair Vehicle (plus 3 additional passengers) 

Out of hours removal 

Reception into church or home prior to the funeral 

Oak e�ect foil veneer co�n 

Oak veneered co�n 

White painted co�n (other colours available) 

Solid wood co�n – from 

Natural co�ns – from 

Newspaper announcement from 

Service sheets – quality card with colour photographs from 

Flowers from

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

£225

£180

£150

POA

£385

£420

£495

£825

£750

£120

£85

£70


