

Additional Options

Funeral service at a separate venue to the crematorium or cemetery	No Charge
Visiting the deceased out of office hours	No Charge
Attending burial or strewing of cremated remains	No Charge
Digital funeral notice	No Charge
Limousine (6 passengers)	£225
Wheelchair Vehicle (plus 3 additional passengers)	£180
Out of hours removal	£150
Reception into church or home prior to the funeral	POA
Oak effect foil veneer coffin	£385
Oak veneered coffin	£420
White painted coffin (other colours available)	£495
Solid wood coffin – from	£825
Natural coffins – from	£750
Newspaper announcement from	£120
Service sheets – quality card with colour photographs from	£85
Flowers from	£70

Robert Quinn Funeral Directors

0151 342 1477 robertquinnfuneraldirectors.co.uk 235 Telegraph Rd, Heswall, Wirral CH60 7SF

